25.02.2025  on with  monthly  rest,  charges and  costs etc.,  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.9,65,048/-as on

12.01.2026  due  to   Equitas   Small   Finance   Bank  Ltd.,   from   from   1.Mr.Irfan   Sadik  Shalkh,(Borrower)

2.Mr.Sadik Dadamiya  Shaikh,  3.Mrs.Shakila  Sadik,  (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.10,82,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Only)

Earnest Money lieposit: Rs.1,08,ZOO/- (Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Two Hundred Only)

(J=,JIIIIIIIII±---I--q'Le.--JL-
(prevEj::s#Sk::wall ::nEaqnu#a3:rnkanu::#ted)                                       4 4 018 5 3

4th Floor,  Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769,  Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India -600 002

[...]

bothpresentandfutureandalleasamentary/mamcolrights

annexed thereto.

11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 02-02-2026 to 16-02-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

Reserve Price:  Rs.1042,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Only),

Earnest Money Dei)osit: Rs.1,08,200/- (Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Two Hundred only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank umited
(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited) 4401860

4th Flcor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza,  No.769,  Moum Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,  India -600 On2

TERMS a CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will  be 'On line E-Auction'  Bidding through website bttQLs://BidDea|iQ